
2023 U18 Mens State Championships - Division 1
5 - 8 May 2023

Townsville

Appointment Sheet - 7 May 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 07 May 2023 09:20 Pool A Turf 2 - Townsville Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Gold Coast Black Black Black Light Blue

Fraser Coast Purple Purple Purple Green
Umpires PRICE Ross (AUS) LEWIS Brayden (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MAHON Nicholas (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BRYANT Jennifer (AUS) LEWIS Nikki (AUS)

Technical Officer SEYMOUR Joe (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 07 May 2023 10:40 Pool B Turf 1 - Townsville Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 1 Light Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Red

Brisbane 1 Navy Blue Navy Blue Yellow Yellow
Umpires PROFKE Riley (AUS) SHEEDY Patrick (AUS)

Reserve Umpire CARSON Daniel (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CRISP Georgia (AUS) MEMORY Jay (AUS)

Technical Officer MOORE Janene (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 07 May 2023 10:40 Pool A Turf 2 - Townsville Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Cairns 1 Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Green

Brisbane 2 Yellow Navy Blue Yellow Red
Umpires MAHON Nicholas (AUS) PARKER Harrison (AUS)

Reserve Umpire JANSEN Ruzow (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges STEVENS Kelly (AUS) GREEN Angela (AUS)

Technical Officer BRYANT Jennifer (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 07 May 2023 12:00 Pool B Turf 1 - Townsville Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich Dark Green Dark Green Dark Green Orange
Mackay Black Black Red Red
Umpires CARSON Daniel (AUS) FOSTER Mitchell (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HAUSLER-DOO Isaac (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BELANYI Angela (AUS) CRISP Georgia (AUS)

Technical Officer JACKLYN Belinda (AUS)

Tournament Director
HARRIS Christopher (AUS)
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2023 U18 Mens State Championships - Division 1
5 - 8 May 2023

Townsville

Appointment Sheet - 7 May 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 07 May 2023 16:00 Semi Final Turf 1 - Townsville Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 2 Yellow Navy Blue Yellow Red
Brisbane 1 Navy Blue Navy Blue Blue Dark Blue

Umpires CARSON Daniel (AUS) LEWIS Brayden (AUS)
Reserve Umpire PARKER Harrison (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges KNIGHT Steven (AUS) STEVENS Kelly (AUS)
Technical Officer GREEN Angela (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 07 May 2023 16:00 X-Over Turf 2 - Townsville Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Fraser Coast Purple Purple Orange Grey

Ipswich Dark Green Dark Green Dark Green Orange
Umpires SHEEDY Patrick (AUS) FOSTER Mitchell (AUS)

Reserve Umpire PRICE Ross (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges SMITH Daisy (AUS) HOWARD Tanya (AUS)

Technical Officer SEYMOUR Joe (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 07 May 2023 17:20 Semi Final Turf 1 - Townsville Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Gold Coast Black Black Black Green

Toowoomba 1 Light Blue Royal Blue Yellow Red
Umpires PROFKE Riley (AUS) PARKER Harrison (AUS)

Reserve Umpire LEWIS Kaleb (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges KNIGHT Steven (AUS) EVES Joanne (AUS)

Technical Officer MOORE Janene (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 07 May 2023 17:20 X-Over Turf 2 - Townsville Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Cairns 1 Lemon Sky Blue Lemon Green
Mackay Black Black Red Red
Umpires PRICE Ross (AUS) MAHON Nicholas (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HOFF Brendan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LEWIS Nikki (AUS) BRYANT Jennifer (AUS)

Technical Officer PRITCHARD Stephanie (AUS)
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Tournament Director
HARRIS Christopher (AUS)
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